TE CONNECTIVITY /// AST20PT (REV C)  06/2021 Page 1
PRECISION
Pressure & Temperature Transmitter
AST20PT
Overview
The AST20PT is a digitally compensated, dual output pressure and
temperature transmitter, offering measurements from a single process
point, reducing process penetration points and leaks. Krystal Bond™

AST20PT  Pressure & Temperature Transmitter
TE CONNECTIVITY /// AST20PT (REV C)  06/2021 Page 9
Ordering Information
AST20PT 1 A 00500 P 3 E 1 H 000
Temperature Output Range
1 = -40 to   85°C (-40 to 185°F)
2 = -40 to 125°C (-40 to 250°F)
3 =    0 to   70°C ( 32 to 158°F)
4 = -55 to 125°C (-67 to 257°F)
5 = -18 to   93°C (   0 to 200°F)
Process Connection
A = 1/4” NPT Male
B = 1/8” NPT Male
P= 1/2” NPT Male
W= F250C Female Autoclave
Pressure Range
Insert Pressure Range Code (see table for availability)
Pressure Unit
B= Bar     P= PSI
Output
1 = 0.5-4.5V Ratiometric     3 = 1-5V         5 = 0-10V
2 = 0-5V           4 = 4-20Ma   G = 1-10V
Electrical Connection
A = 2 ft.(0.6m)     D = 10 ft.(3.0m)  R = 6- Pin Bendix
B = 4 ft.(1.2m)     E = Mini DIN 43650C      Y = M12x1
C = 6 ft.(1.8m)     I  = DIN 43650A
Wetted Material
0 = 17-4PH       1 = 316L                  2 = Inconel 718
Fail Condition
N = Not Specified             H = Fail High     L = Fail Low
Special Option Codes
000= No Options
Notes: Temperature Output uses the same signal output as selected for the Pressure Output.  (Ex: with option #1 for Temperature Output Range & #4 for Signal Output Type selected, 4.0mA = -40C and 20mA = 80C.)
Mating connector Part no. A11028 available with Electrical Connection I. Sold Separately.